Majestic Colonial Rates — Julia’s Sweet 16

Rates are PER PERSON based on occupancy levels: Single/1, Double/2, Triple/3, Quad/4 People

Maijestic Colonial Punta Cana - All Inclusive
All rates are refail per person.

Room category Length Single Double
Jr svite with Jacuzzi 3nights $407.43  $440.48
anights $800.56  $578.22
Snights $393.70  §715.77
&nights $1,186.85 $853.33
7 nights $1,379.9%  $990.88
?ﬁqies"': o sf’"i; s“;'m Pp 3nights $418.72  $464.10
anights $815.64  $612.13
Snights $1,012.55 $758.16
snights $1,209.46  $904.20

7 nightz $1,406.37 $1,050.24

Jr Suite Ocean View with

Jacuzzi 3nights $655.47  $494.37
4nights $864.63  $449.82
Snights $1,073.79  $805.28
énights $1,282.94  $960.73

7 nights  $1,492.10 $1,116.18

Colonial Jr Svite Ocean Front -

ouldoor Jacuzzi 3nights $740.26  $539.58
anights $977.69  $710.12
Snights $1,215.11  $880.45

&nights $1,452.53 $1,051.18

Triple

5417.11

$545.81

5676.51

$805.22

$935.92

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$455.48

$599.57

$742.48

$885.34

$1.028.25

$500.94

$658.41

$816.27

$973.92

7 nights $1,689.95 $1,221.70 $1,131.57

One Bedroom Suite with

Jacuzzi 3night: $793.97  $574.34
ranster

4nights $1,049.27 $759.11

Snight: $1,304.42 $941.88

$517.92

$481.23

$844.53

&nights $1,559.94 $1,124.66 $1,007.84

7 nights $1,815.26 $1,307.44

$1,171.15

Quad

$405.33

$531.11

$454.88

$782.46

$908.44

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$437.84

$574.45

$711.06

$847.47

$984.28

$481.45

$632.84

$784.08

$935.29

$1,086.51

$488.71

$642.28

$795.85

$945.42

$1,103.00

o7 o8

Child

$175.78
age 2-12
$225.05
age 2-12
$274.31
age 2-12
$323.58
age 2-12

$372.83
age 2-12

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

$1¥8.52
age 2-12
$255.38
age 2-12
$312.20
age 2-12
$3459.03
age 2-12

$425.87
age 2-12

$255.34
age 2-12
$331.15
age 2-12
$404.93
age 2-12
5482.71
age 2-12

$558.51
age 2-12

$184.31
age 2-12
$234.41
age 2-12
5288.52
age 2-12
$340.62
age 2-12

$392.72
age 2-12

Junior

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



